
REGIONALE SPRINT
CHINON 6.3.2022

3705CE COTS

Marie GUIGNARD
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : DS - IL
Distance : 1925m (Dénivelé 42m)
Temps : 0:25:58 (13'29"/km)

21/30 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Léa NEUILLY 0:15:18
2. Margot RANOUX 0:15:31
3. Melanie REINEN 0:15:56

1. 45 00:01:43 96m 17'53"/km
2. 46 00:01:11 00:02:54 111m 10'40"/km
3. 34 00:00:55 00:03:49 81m 11'19"/km
4. 47 00:01:52 00:05:41 165m 11'19"/km
5. 39 00:02:49 00:08:30 171m 16'28"/km
6. 40 00:01:13 00:09:43 121m 10'03"/km
7. 38 00:01:20 00:11:03 95m 14'02"/km
8. 48 00:04:01 00:15:04 59m 68'05"/km
9. 44 00:05:00 00:20:04 332m 15'04"/km

10. 49 00:01:01 00:21:05 80m 12'42"/km
11. 42 00:01:23 00:22:28 118m 11'43"/km
12. 255 00:03:07 00:25:35 357m 8'44"/km
13. 999 00:00:23 00:25:58 70m 5'29"/km
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